亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Add:  7/F.,On Dak Industrial Building,2-6 Wah Sing Street, Kwai Chung,H.K.
            Tel:  +852-2945-6800 ; +852-2945-6885
            Fax: +852-2481-0019
SPECIFICATION
FOR
AMOLED MODULE

1 Revision History 1
2 Table of Contents 2
3 Module Numbering System 3
4 General Specification 4
5 Dimensional Outline 5
6 Electrical Characteristics 6
7 Optical Characteristics 13
8 Interface Pin Assignment 15
9 Block Diagram 16
10 Environmental / Reliability Test 17
11 Quality Level 18
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG194368S01A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00
3
3. Module Numbering System
(example)
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG194368S01A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00
4
4. General Specification
TFT General Specification
Feature Spec Remark
Display Spec
Screen Size (inch) 1.46
Display Mode AMOLED
Display method Active Matrix TFT
Resolution(dot) 194(H) × 368(V)
Active Area(mm) 17.46 (W) × 33.12 (H)
Pixel Pitch (um) 0.090
Viewing Direction All direction
Technology Type LTPS
Color Depth 16.7M
Interface Quad SPI
Mechanical
Characteristics
Polarizer Type Hard coating: 3H，Glare
With TP/Without TP With TP
Module Outline Dimension(W x
H x D) (mm)
22.16mm*40.22mm*2.25Tmm
Electronic
Driver IC(Type) SH8501A
Touch IC(Type) CHSC5816
Frame Rate 60HZ
Note 1: Requirements on Environmental Protection: RoHS2.0.
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG194368S01A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00
5
5. Dimensional Outline
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG194368S01A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00
6
6. Electrical Characteristics
6-1 Absolute Maximum Ratings
6-1-1
Item Symbol
Values Uni
t
Remark
Min Typ max
TP Power
supply
TP_VCI
2.7 2.8 3.6 V
TP I/O Supply
Voltage
TP_VDD 1.7 1.8 1.95 V
I/O Supply
Voltage
AMOLED_VDDIO 1.7 1.8 1.95 V
Battery power
Voltage
AMOLED_VBAT 2.9 3.7 5.5 V
VCI Voltage AMOLED_VCI 3.1 3.3 3.5 V
Ripple≤±20m
V
EL supply
voltage
ELVDD_Normal